Bjelica 2012

Vrbas, 14.7.2012

Disciplina 4
14.7.2012 - 11:25

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang
15 godina i stariji

1. FEHER, Martina
2. GERSTMAJER, Monika

13 - 14 godina

HORVAT, Lenke
JECANSKI, Jelena
STOLIC, Milica
COLAKOVIC, Marina
DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA
RUZIC, Milana
MIJATOVIC, Natalija
DUDUKOVIC, Tamara
DUSPARA, Dajana
OPACIC, Sara
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12 godina

PLAVSIC, ANA
RUNJIC, Tamara
NESKQV, Lea
KOVACEVIC, Tonka
STANIC, Nikolija
MARINKOQOVIC, Ivana
KARDOS, Karolina
TUSAN, SABINA
RADIC, Anastasija
KESELJ, Dajana
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11 godina

1. GAZDIC, Danica

2. PETAKOVIC, Mia
3. JOJIC, Mila

4. SERES, Dora

5. ROMANDIC, Anja
6. PANIC, Olivera

7. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela
8. KAJTES, Jelena

9. GERSTMAJER, Renata
10. VIDOVIC, ANJA

11. MIRKOVIC, JOVANA
12. OPACIC, Jovana

10 godina

LUCIC, Nada
JELICIC, Andjela
KUJUNDZIC, Ilva
PLAVSIC, Aleksandra
TAPALAGA, Marina
BASTA, Nadja
SKUBAN, Sara
MAKSIC, Milica
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Pk Delfin Vrbas
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

Pk "Swim Star"

Pk "Swim Star"
"Feniks",Sombor

Pk "Swim Star"

PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
Pk Delfin Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
"Feniks",Sombor

vinkovci

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
Mladost - Banja Luka

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
vinkovci

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas
P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas

Mladost - Banja Luka

Mladost - Banja Luka

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Vojvodina N.Sad

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

Vojvodina N.Sad

Vreme Bodova

32.36
38.26

31.10
31.20
32.50
32.64
32.98
33.17
35.00
35.64
37.60
38.07

35.61
35.67
35.93
36.06
37.66
37.87
40.78
42.44
43.67
44.37

32.69
34.19
36.06
36.90
37.05
37.82
38.16
38.32
42.16
44.87
46.01
49.16

33.28
3581
36.32
37.81
39.75
39.90
39.99
40.32

394
238

439
389
384
372
366
311
295
251
242

295
294
288
284
250
246
197
174
160
152

382
334
284
265
262
247
240
237
178
147
137
112

362
290
278
247
212
210
208
203
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Bjelica 2012
Vrbas, 14.7.2012

Disciplina 4, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 10 godina

Rang

9. JURIC, Lana

10. SLOVIC, Anja

11. HASNOSI TOT, Karolina
12. PATARCIC, Edina

13. MEDJEDOVIC, Mia
14. KVRGIC, Milica

9 godina

1. SEKE, Zita
2. JECANSKI, Jovana

3. DER, Teodora

4, POPOVIC, TAMARA
5. STANIC, Marija

6. SLAVNIC, Isidora

7. BABIC, Teodora

8. EVETOVIC, Sara

9. VELJOVIC, Jovana
10. STANIMIROVIC, Andjela
11. SAMARDZIJA, MILICA
12. MEGADJA, Marta
13. STANKOVIC, Elena
14. LICINA, Lena

15. RENCAR, Barbara
16. UZELAC, KRISTINA
17. BRDAR, Nika

18. JOVANOVIC, Tamara
19. KUZIC, MASA

20. ROMIC, lva

21. BASTAIIC, SARA
22. STANOJEVIC, MILICA

8 godina i mladi

1. GAVRILOVIC, LANA
2. HORVAT, Ana

3. CORAK, Iva

4. PRPA, Valentina

5. PAVLJUK, Sara

6. MIZDRAK, Milica

7. KOSOQVIC, Jelena

8. FRANUJIC, lljana

9. MILOSEVIC, JOVANA
10. TOHATI, Regina

11. MAROJEVIC, Andjela
12. GLUSAC, Teodora
13. GYORI, ines

14. GLUSAC, Jovana

15. POPVIC, JOVANA
DSQ NISIC, Dunja

G.R.

02  vinkovci

02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
02  Plivacki,,Klub"Becej

02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

02 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

03  Plivacki,,Klub"Becej

03 Pk "Swim Star"

03  Plivacki klub "Spartak” Subotica
03 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas

03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
03  Plivacki klub "Spartak™" Subotica
03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
03  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
03 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas

03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
03  "Feniks",Sombor

03 Pk Delfin Vrbas

03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

03 PK,0OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
03  vinkovci

03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

03 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas

03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
03 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas

03 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas

PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

vinkovci

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
06 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

06 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

05 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

Mladost - Banja Luka
P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Subotica
Pk Delfin Vrbas

Pk Delfin Vrbas

pk senta senta

Pk Delfin Vrbas

07 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas

04  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

R&ERR

RERRERRERA

Vreme Bodova

4125 190
4460 150
4467 149
4471 149
1:05.57 47
1:14.59 32
36.75 269
36.77 268
3851 233
38.80 228
39.10 2283
39.36 219
40.05 208
4095 194
41.09 192
42.39 175
43.02 167
43.13 166
43.18 165
43.57 161
4431 153
4468 149
4559 141
4566 140
4729 126
4754 124
48.18 119
51.70 96
4535 143
4559 141
4659 132
48.64 116
51.86 95
54.05 84
54.96 80
57.36 70
58.09 68
1:01.09 58
1:01.16 58
1:10.04 38
1:26.46 20
1:27.87 19
1:44.27 11
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